PD Series
S
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha

Inserts without Contact
Insert Contact
Code Image Contacts Type Code Cable (mm2) Image Terminal
PD07CF 7 Poles Female CDFA0.7 0.75 Crimp
+ CDFA1.0 1.0
Ground CDFA1.5 1.5
PD07CM Male CDMA0.7 0.75
CDMA1.0 1.0
CDMA1.5 1.5
Industrial connector with 3, 4 or 7 contacts + ground
Methalic or thermoplastic enclosure with small size
Enclosure with degree of protection IP44 (IEC 60529)
Male/female polarized connection
Silver plated contacts with screw, spring or crimp terminals
Hood supplied with incorporated cable entry protection
Foolproof locking lever
In conformity with Low Voltage Directive 2006/95/EC
UL recognized component (File E212007 - models CD and CK)
 Applicable only to plastic enclosures (see
page 2).
 Supplied separately.
PD Series Connector with 3, 4 or 7 Contacts
S
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r
no
tic
e
   KAP Componentes Elétricos Ltda.
Rua Carmo do Rio Verde, 78    São Paulo - SP - Brazil    ZIP: 04729-010    Phone: (+5511) 5645-4444    e-mail: comex@kap.com.brPD2 Rev. 09
Inserts - Spring Terminal Connection
1 When the screwdriver is inserted in the square housing provided,
the wire housing in the spring is opened.
2 The wire is pushed all the way in the round housing provided.
3 When the screwdriver is removed, the spring is held down on the
inserted wire.
4 The connection is complete; pull on the wire to make sure that
the spring firmly holds down the wire.
3
Wire housing
Screwdriver
housing
1 23 x 0.5 mm
4
Enclosure
Plastic Metallic
Dimensions - Inserts and Contacts (in mm)
PD03J PD03K PD03L PD03S PDT03S
PD03HPD03BPDT03KPD03W
PD03F
PD03M
PD04F
PD04M
PD03SF
PD03SM
PD04SF
PD04SM
PD07CF
PD07CM
1 2
3